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Irving Independent School District
2025-2026 Eligibility Calendar

1st Six Weeks
Fri.	Sept. 19		check grades of all students		Mandatory UIL Grade Check
Fri. 	Sept. 26 		students gain/lose eligibility		MS - 3:45/ HS - 4:15pm 
Thur.	Oct.  9	 		check grades for ineligible students 	Progress Report Grade Check
Thur. 	Oct.  16			opportunity to regain eligibility		MS - 3:45/ HS - 4:15pm

2nd Six Weeks
Fri.	Oct. 31			check grades for all students 		Mandatory UIL Grade Check
Fri.	Nov. 7			students gain/lose eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm
Fri. 	Nov. 21 		check grades for ineligible students 	Progress Report Grade Check
Mon. 	Dec. 8			opportunity to regain eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm 

THANKSGIVING BREAK – ALL STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE
[bookmark: _Hlk172110955]Students become eligible at the end of the school day Friday, Nov. 21 
through the start of the school day on Monday, Dec. 1st. 

3rd Six Weeks
Fri. 	Dec. 19			check grades for all students 		Mandatory UIL Grade Check
Tue. 	Jan.  13			students gain/lose eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm
Mon. 	Jan.  26			check grades for ineligible students	Progress Report Grade Check
Mon. 	Feb. 2			opportunity to regain eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm

Christmas Break – ALL STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE
Students become eligible at the end of the school day Friday, Dec. 19th  
through the start of the school day on Tuesday, Jan. 6th. 
4th Six Weeks
Fri. 	Feb. 20			check grades for all students 		Mandatory UIL Grade Check
Fri. 	Feb. 27			students gain/lose eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm
Fri. 	March 13 		check grades for ineligible students	Progress Report Grade Check
Mon. 	March 30		opportunity to regain eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm

SPRING BREAK – ALL STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE
Students become eligible at the end of the school day Friday, March 13th  
through the start of the school day on Monday, March 23rd. 

5th Six Weeks
Fri. 	April 10		check grades for all students 		Mandatory UIL Grade Check
Fri. 	April 17		students gain/lose eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm
Fri. 	May 1			check grades for ineligible students	Progress Report Grade Check
Fri. 	May 8			opportunity to regain eligibility		MS – 3:45/HS – 4:15pm

6th Six Weeks
Thur. 	May 28			School ends – all students are eligible
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